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GLEATON'S

Upscale Peachtree City, GA Downsizing Sale Online Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 9 12:00am ET

Lot

3000
3001
3002
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017

3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3027C
3027D
3027E
3028
3029

Title

Pewter Serveware

Assortment of Crystal Cordial Glasses
&€oBeauvaisé€s Limoges Tea Cups and Saucers
Magnavox DVD/CD Player

Sharp Weather Station

Go Video DVD and VHS Player

Sony Stereo and Cassette Player Systems
Gibson Elite Chip and Dip and Serving Bowl
Kitchen Appliances

Cooking Utensils

Kitchen Accessories - Large Lot

Pots and Pans - Large Lot

Wall Shelf and Cross

RH Stainless Silverware

3 Table Top Vases (2 shown)

Needlework Wall Hangings

Saudi Arabia Copper Plate, Paperweight
Chalice, and Trinket Box

Brass Sculpture of Latin American Deity
Royal Doulton Bone China Floral Figurines
Brass Roosters and Pottery Fish Figurines
Art Nouveau Gero 90 Silver Plated Vanity Set
Lot of Rosaries

Precious Moments Embroideries

Gold Gilted L etter Opener and Scissors
Tie-Dye Bean Bag

George Jenson Silver Ware Set

George Jenson Silver Ware Set (B)

George Jenson Silverware Set (C)

George Jenson Silverware Set (D)

George Jenson Serve Ware Set (E)

Pair of FedEx Safe Driver 10K Gold Emblem
N.S.CO. Stainless Steel Butter Knifes

Auction Closes. Sat, Jan 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

3030
3031
3032
3033

3034
3035
3036
3037
3038

3039
3040
3041
3042

3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056A
3056B
3056C
3056E

V4

Title

National Silver Co.Silver Plated Silverware
Z Sola 90 Silver Plated Silverware
Z Sola 90 Roestvry Silver Plated Butter Knife

World Traveler's Lot - Spanish, Peruvian &
Turkish Accessories

Assortment of Miscellaneous Desk Accessories
Trio of Wide neck Glass Vases

Handmade Crochet Quilt

Lot of Costa Rican Wooden Candle Holders

Lot of 7 License Plates - Mclntosh High, Aruba,
FL, GA, AL.

Genuine Leather Pouches and Wallets
Princess House Floating Flower Rings
Dutch Delft Porcelain Pottery

1950's Saudi Arabian Brass Teapot and Copper
urn

Assortment of Chinese Figurines

Italian Gold Guilded Beveled Hand Mirror
JN. Daalderop & Zn 1800 Pewter Teapot
Assortment of Glass Candle Holders
Plum Blown Glass Pyramid Vase

Aqua Resin Conversation Piece
Swarovski Silver Crystal Mouse Figurine
CD Stomper Pro CD Labeling System
Spanish Women Portraits

Round Stackable Hat Boxes

Queen Anne Style Lingerie Cabinet
Video Console Step Stand

Two Tier Floor World Globe

European Trundle Bed

Iron Framed Day Bed Trundle Bed

Bike Rack

Window Unit A/C with Remote



Lot

3056F
3056G
3056H
3056l
3056J
3056K
3056L
3056M
3057
3058
3059
3060
3060A
3060B
3060C
3060D
3061
3062
3063
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069

3070
3071
3072
3073

3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080A
3080B
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085

Title

Lot of Blue Low Pile Area Rugs
Bissell Light Weight Bagless Vacuum
Pair of Wooden Pyramid Plant Holders
Central Hydralics 1500 ATV Lift
Leitz Slide Projector

Cherry Blossom Music Jewelry Box
Lot of Golf Clubs and Golfing Coolers
Dry Erase Board and Bulletin Board
Full/Twin Size Metal Bed Frame
Twin Size Metal Bed Frame

Queen Size Metal Bed Frame

Teak Wood Couch Frame

Teak Wood Loveseat Frame
CostaRican Twin Bed (A)

Costa Rican Twin Bed (B)

Costa Rican Three Drawer Night Stand
Dark Espresso Wood Drop Leaf Table
Tos.P.Beals Cherry Writing Desk
Octagonal Dining Table

Wooden Tier Display Pedestal

Sanyo Mini Fridge

Fridgidare Mini Fridge

Motorcycle Shield

Birch Bent Plywood Frame Walnut Stained
Stacking Stool

Acer LCD Monitor
Dell Adjustable Monitor
Brass Mid Century Modern Table Lamp

Upholstered Curved Back Arm Chair with Teak
Wooden Frame

Lot of Snowboards and Snow Boots
Antique Bed Warming Pan

Quikrete Walk Maker

Wooden Framed Beveled Wall Mirror
Wood-look Window Shutters

Emerson Microwave

Beautiful Multicolored Indian Rug - 9'x13'
Royal Blue Persian Runner

Warm Toned Saudi Arabian Area Rug
Handmade Saudi Arabian Area Rug

Dark Hued Small Saudi Arabian Area Rug
Cream Colored Small Area Rug

Earth Toned Runner 2'x6'
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Lot
3086A

3086B
3087
3088
3089
3090
30901
3092
3093
3094
3095
3095B
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108A
3108B
3109
3110
3111

3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3123
3124
73052
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Title

Life Stride Velocity Black Heelswith Memory
Foam

Birkenstock Gizeh BS Habana US Size 8.0

4 Pack 135€+ Whedl Covers

Black Wood Wall Hanging Shelf with Hooks
Neutral Toned Wall Hanging Organi zer

Y amaha Flute

Coleman Crestline 94€™10 x 7 ft Tent
Russel Athletic Backpack

Lenox Sound Radio and Weather Radio

Car Accessories - Most New in Package
Egyptian Papyrusin Gold Frame

Thomas Kincaid Print in Gold Frame

REI Outdoor Sleeping Mat

Kenmore Sewing Machine

Women&€E™s Accessories Lot

S Bigoli Terracotta Rooster Pitcher
University of Kentucky Stadium Cushion

Lot of 5 Stadium Seat Cushions

Holiday Time Jackson Spruce 6.5ft Faux Tree
Pressed Glass Guard Table Lamp

Bose Speakers & Wood Framed Speakers
Set of Fold Out Tables

Pioneer Stereo Receiver Model SX-750
Brass Egyptian Decorative Hanging Plates
Livestrong Elliptical

Assortment of Sports Equipment

HBO002 Patagonia Hiking Bag

Craftsman Tool Box and Assortment of Tools

Hanging Iron Flower Holder (Hanging
Staff/Hook not shown)

Assortment of Glass Ware

JVC KD-HDR20 Radio

Wexford 18 pc. Punch Set

Reclining Patio Chaise/Lounge Chair
Assortment of Foreign Coins

Silver Plated Silverware Set

World Market Set of 12 Red Wine Glasses
Lot of Ladies Bags & Accessories

Lot of Insulators

FeatherLite Weed Eater

Assortment of Workshop Tools
Arabian Walnut Two Tier Coffee Table
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday January 4, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 1024 Patina Point, Peachtree City,
GA 30269

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are
able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788

Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286

Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232

Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up. Any item not removed at those times will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons82

