

Upscale Peachtree City, GA Downsizing Sale Online Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 9 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Jan 2 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3000	Pewter Serveware	3030	National Silver Co.Silver Plated Silverware
3001	Assortment of Crystal Cordial Glasses	3031	Z Sola 90 Silver Plated Silverware
3002	"Beauvais― Limoges Tea Cups and Saucers	3032	Z Sola 90 Roestvry Silver Plated Butter Knife
3004	Magnavox DVD/CD Player	3033	World Traveler's Lot - Spanish, Peruvian &
3005	Sharp Weather Station		Turkish Accessories
3006	Go Video DVD and VHS Player	3034	Assortment of Miscellaneous Desk Accessories
3007	Sony Stereo and Cassette Player Systems	3035	Trio of Wide neck Glass Vases
3008	Gibson Elite Chip and Dip and Serving Bowl	3036	Handmade Crochet Quilt
3009	Kitchen Appliances	3037	Lot of Costa Rican Wooden Candle Holders
3010	Cooking Utensils	3038	Lot of 7 License Plates - McIntosh High, Aruba,
3011	Kitchen Accessories - Large Lot	3039	FL, GA, AL.
3012	Pots and Pans - Large Lot	3040	Genuine Leather Pouches and Wallets Princess House Floating Flower Rings
3013	Wall Shelf and Cross	3040	ě ě
3014	RH Stainless Silverware	3041	Dutch Delft Porcelain Pottery 1050's Saudi Arabian Press Tagnet and Copper
3015	3 Table Top Vases (2 shown)	3042	1950's Saudi Arabian Brass Teapot and Copper Urn
3016	Needlework Wall Hangings	3043	Assortment of Chinese Figurines
3017	Saudi Arabia Copper Plate, Paperweight	3044	Italian Gold Guilded Beveled Hand Mirror
3018	Chalice, and Trinket Box Proce Sculpture of Letin American Doity	3045	J.N. Daalderop & Zn 1800 Pewter Teapot
3019	Brass Sculpture of Latin American Deity Royal Doulton Bone China Floral Figurines	3046	Assortment of Glass Candle Holders
3020	Brass Roosters and Pottery Fish Figurines	3047	Plum Blown Glass Pyramid Vase
3020	Art Nouveau Gero 90 Silver Plated Vanity Set	3048	Aqua Resin Conversation Piece
3021	Lot of Rosaries	3049	Swarovski Silver Crystal Mouse Figurine
3023	Precious Moments Embroideries	3050	CD Stomper Pro CD Labeling System
3024	Gold Gilted Letter Opener and Scissors	3051	Spanish Women Portraits
3025	Tie-Dye Bean Bag	3052	Round Stackable Hat Boxes
3026	George Jenson Silver Ware Set	3053	Queen Anne Style Lingerie Cabinet
3027	George Jenson Silver Ware Set (B)	3054	Video Console Step Stand
3027C	George Jenson Silverware Set (C)	3055	Two Tier Floor World Globe
3027D	George Jenson Silverware Set (D)	3056A	European Trundle Bed
3027E	George Jenson Serve Ware Set (E)	3056B	Iron Framed Day Bed Trundle Bed
3028	Pair of FedEx Safe Driver 10K Gold Emblem	3056C	Bike Rack
		3056E	Window Unit A/C with Remote
3029	N.S.CO. Stainless Steel Butter Knifes	3056E	Window Unit A/C with Remote

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3056F	Lot of Blue Low Pile Area Rugs	3086A	Life Stride Velocity Black Heels with Memory
3056G	Bissell Light Weight Bagless Vacuum		Foam
3056H	Pair of Wooden Pyramid Plant Holders	3086B	Birkenstock Gizeh BS Habana US Size 8.0
3056I	Central Hydralics 1500 ATV Lift	3087	4 Pack 13― Wheel Covers
3056J	Leitz Slide Projector	3088	Black Wood Wall Hanging Shelf with Hooks
3056K	Cherry Blossom Music Jewelry Box	3089	Neutral Toned Wall Hanging Organizer
3056L	Lot of Golf Clubs and Golfing Coolers	3090	Yamaha Flute
3056M	Dry Erase Board and Bulletin Board	3091	Coleman Crestline 9'10 x 7 ft Tent
3057	Full/Twin Size Metal Bed Frame	3092	Russel Athletic Backpack
3058	Twin Size Metal Bed Frame	3093	Lenox Sound Radio and Weather Radio
3059	Queen Size Metal Bed Frame	3094	Car Accessories - Most New in Package
3060	Teak Wood Couch Frame	3095	Egyptian Papyrus in Gold Frame
3060A	Teak Wood Loveseat Frame	3095B	Thomas Kincaid Print in Gold Frame
3060B	Costa Rican Twin Bed (A)	3096	REI Outdoor Sleeping Mat
3060C	Costa Rican Twin Bed (B)	3097	Kenmore Sewing Machine
3060D	Costa Rican Three Drawer Night Stand	3098	Women's Accessories Lot
3061	Dark Espresso Wood Drop Leaf Table	3099	S Bigoli Terracotta Rooster Pitcher
3062	Tos.P.Beals Cherry Writing Desk	3100	University of Kentucky Stadium Cushion
3063	Octagonal Dining Table	3101	Lot of 5 Stadium Seat Cushions
3065	Wooden Tier Display Pedestal	3102	Holiday Time Jackson Spruce 6.5ft Faux Tree
3066	Sanyo Mini Fridge	3103	Pressed Glass Guard Table Lamp
3067	Fridgidare Mini Fridge	3104	Bose Speakers & Wood Framed Speakers
3068	Motorcycle Shield	3105	Set of Fold Out Tables
3069	Birch Bent Plywood Frame Walnut Stained	3106	Pioneer Stereo Receiver Model SX-750
2070	Stacking Stool	3107	Brass Egyptian Decorative Hanging Plates
3070	Acer LCD Monitor	3108A	Livestrong Elliptical
3071	Dell Adjustable Monitor		Assortment of Sports Equipment
3072	Brass Mid Century Modern Table Lamp	3109	HB002 Patagonia Hiking Bag
3073	Upholstered Curved Back Arm Chair with Teak Wooden Frame	3110 3111	Craftsman Tool Box and Assortment of Tools Henging Iron Flower Holder (Henging
3074	Lot of Snowboards and Snow Boots	3111	Hanging Iron Flower Holder (Hanging Staff/Hook not shown)
3075	Antique Bed Warming Pan	3112	Assortment of Glass Ware
3076	Quikrete Walk Maker	3113	JVC KD-HDR20 Radio
3077	Wooden Framed Beveled Wall Mirror	3114	Wexford 18 pc. Punch Set
3078	Wood-look Window Shutters	3115	Reclining Patio Chaise/Lounge Chair
3079	Emerson Microwave	3116	Assortment of Foreign Coins
3080A	Beautiful Multicolored Indian Rug - 9'x13'	3117	Silver Plated Silverware Set
3080B	Royal Blue Persian Runner	3118	World Market Set of 12 Red Wine Glasses
3081	Warm Toned Saudi Arabian Area Rug	3119	Lot of Ladies Bags & Accessories
3082	Handmade Saudi Arabian Area Rug	3120	Lot of Insulators
3083	Dark Hued Small Saudi Arabian Area Rug	3123	FeatherLite Weed Eater
3084	Cream Colored Small Area Rug	3124	Assortment of Workshop Tools
3085	Earth Toned Runner 2'x6'	73052	Arabian Walnut Two Tier Coffee Table

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday January 4, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 1024 Patina Point, Peachtree City, GA 30269

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788 Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286 Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232 Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**